18.35
8.50 11.3
80.0 22.0
B
9QXX-111-XX-X.XX
WWYY - SN:XXXXXXXX
18.75P1
P2

rt
TABLE 1
ORDERING INFORMATION ASSY
LENGTH=X (m) TOLERANCE (mm)
B
NOMINAL
(mm)
C
NOMINAL
(mm)
9QA0-111-12-0.50 * 0.50
+10/-0
1.95 15.5
9QA0-111-12-0.75 0.75
9QA0-111-12-1.00 * 1.00
+50/-0
9QA0-111-12-1.10 1.10
9QA0-111-12-1.50 1.50
9QA0-111-12-2.00 * 2.00
9QA0-111-12-2.50 2.50
9QA0-111-12-3.00 * 3.00
9QA0-111-11-3.50 **
9QA0-111-XX-3.50
3.50
9QA0-111-11-4.00 **